
Committee Contact	
  # Email
Club rangersfc@eftel.net.au

President: Mark Robertson O425236539 mrobbo61@outlook.com

Vice	
  President

Treasurer Kurt Baker O414845684 kurtb@esvgroup.com.au

Secretary Scott Payer O425200177 payerfc66@gmail.com

Football	
  Director	
  -­‐	
  SAP	
  -­‐18s Stewart Montgomery O410684858 Stewart.Montgomery@aaxispacific.com.au

Canteen	
  Coordinator Christine Wright O412026840 wwright3@iinet.net.au

Assist.	
  Secretary

Assist.	
  Treasurer

Sub	
  Committee	
  
Facilities	
  &	
  Equipment	
  Manager Michael 	
  Eskelinen O458727194 michael_eskelinen@bigpond.com

Public	
  Relations	
  /	
  Media	
  Officer

Member	
  Protection	
  Officer

Club	
  Social	
  Coordinator	
  

Fund	
  Raising	
  Coordinator
Communication	
  Facebook	
  /	
  Twitter

Sponsorship	
  /	
  Marketing	
  Manager

Team	
  /	
  Age	
  Convenor's
Head	
  Convenor	
  -­‐	
  Senior	
  1st	
  Grade Paul Oshea O432166451 paul@ribsandroast.com

Head	
  Convenor	
  -­‐	
  Senior	
  Youth	
  18's	
  &	
  16's

Head	
  Convenor	
  -­‐	
  Youth	
  12's	
  -­‐	
  15's

Head	
  Convenor	
  -­‐	
  Women's

Head	
  Convenor	
  -­‐	
  Girls

Head	
  Convenor	
  -­‐	
  SAP

Head	
  Convenor	
  -­‐	
  Futsal Christine Wright O412026840 wwright3@iinet.net.au

Club	
  Football	
  /	
  Technical	
  Directors
Director	
  of	
  Foootball	
  	
  SAP	
  -­‐	
  18s	
   Stewart Montgomery O410684858 Stewart.Montgomery@aaxispacific.com.au

Technical	
  Director	
  SAP	
   Ben Gough O421841884 ben.gough@mamre.nsw.edu.au

Technical	
  Director	
  Womens Tarryn Rockall n/a rangersfc@eftel.net.au

Coach/Assistants	
  Mens	
  /	
  Boys
1st	
  Grade	
  Coach Aidan Desmond O427250618 adesmond@lmg.com.au

Asst	
  Coach Steve Appleby O418698666

20's	
  Coach Joe Demillio O411024960 jojender@bigpond.com

20's	
  Asst	
  Coach

18's	
  Coach Paul Delucca O404332432 paul.delucca@hotmail.com

18's	
  Asst	
  Coach

16's	
  Coach Steve Nelligan O405911757 sneligan@hotmail.com

16's	
  Asst	
  Coach

15's	
  Coach Steve Dalmazio 0435	
  051	
  411 dalmazio@live.com

15's	
  Asst	
  Coach

14's	
  Coach Simon Polinsky O408466470 spolinsky@samsmith.com

14's	
  Asst	
  Coach Paul Hayward O419247060 melpaulhaywood@gmail.com

13's	
  Coach Chris Zaccazan 0419	
  266	
  160 Chris.Zaccazan@sonydadc.com

13's	
  Asst	
  Coach

12's	
  Coach Steve Knight O404492460 stevenknight81@gmail.com

12's	
  Asst	
  Coach Stewart Wilson O418615217 stewart.wilson@rotork.com

SAP

Technical	
  Director Ben Gough O421841884 ben.gough@mamre.nsw.edu.au

11's	
  Coach Nikola Podzer O424721115 nikola.pozder@live.co.uk

11's	
  Asst	
  Coach Carlo Manna O426180183

10's	
  Coach Aaron Carley 0408	
  652	
  139 azza_4000@hotmail.com

10's	
  Asst	
  Coach Anthony Rastegorac 0450	
  459	
  222 rastegorac@msn.com

9's	
  Coach Steve Nelligan O405911757 sneligan@hotmail.com

9's	
  Asst	
  Coach Christian	
   Jones o405526462 christianjones@live.com.au

Coach	
  and	
  Assistant	
  Coaches	
  Womens	
  /	
  Girls
12	
  Coach

14s	
  Coach

16s	
  Coach

Reserve	
  Coach

1st	
  Grade	
  Coach

Team	
  Managers
1st	
  Grade Paul OShea 0432	
  166	
  451 paul@ribsandroast.com

20's Brian Embleton 0416	
  037	
  875 bembleton@ausgrid.ccom.au

18's

16'S Jason Wilde O410619322 becjason@optusnet.com.au

15's Kirsty Friedrichs 0415	
  630	
  706 kirstndame@bigpond.com	
  

14's Vikki Brown O410773273 vickys.001@hotmail.com

13's Kelly Halfpenny O414897166 khalfpenny@outlook.com

12's Mark Beach O409761753 mbeach@guardianfunerals.com.au

11's Matt Taylor o412609836 	
  mattytaylor01@hotmail.com

10's Scott Robinson 0416	
  040	
  376	
   scott1974robbo@gmail.com

9's Peter Henderson 0407	
  080	
  970	
   peter.henderson@det.nsw.edu.au

Girls	
  13's

Girls	
  15's

Girls	
  18's

Womens	
  Reserves

Womens	
  1st	
  Grade

2015	
  Mt	
  Druitt	
  Town	
  Rangers	
  contact	
  list
Name


